
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

                  1 

 CFM Asset 

Reconstructi

on Pvt. Ltd. 

 

C67300GJ20

15PTC08399

4 

25/09/2019         8,18,69,023.18         8,18,69,023.18  Unscured  Nil  No  Nil  Nil  Nil 

        8,18,69,023.18         8,18,69,023.18                      -               -                -                -                -   

Annexure – 2

Name of the corporate debtor: THOMSON NUSA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED

List of unsecured financial creditors 

(Amount in ₹)

Name of 

creditor

Identifica

tion No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

 Date of commencement of Liquidation: 26-08-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 15-03-2021)

Total

Amount 

of claim 

rejected

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, 

if any
Sl. No.


